
Robert Louis Stevenson Elementary School of the Arts  
1450 Martin Blvd Merritt Island FL 32952  

321-454-3550 

Kindergarten Supply List  
2024-25 

KINDERGARTEN BOYS 
1 - Baby Wipes, Tub 
1 - 3 Ring Binder, 1/2", White 
4 - Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box 
*1 - Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo with braided cord 
1 - 2 Pocket plastic folder, no prongs, Yellow 
1 - 2 Pocket plastic folder, no prongs, Blue 
1 - Facial Tissue, 126 Ct. 
1 - Ziploc Storage Bags, Slide, Freezer, Gallon, 10 Ct 
1 - Clorox Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, 70 Ct 
1 - Copy Paper, 20 lb, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White 
1 - Paint Set, Watercolor, Washable, 8 Colors w/Brush 
2 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black 
1 - Composition Book, 1/2", Pmry Jrnl, Stybk, Marble, Blk, 100 Sht 
1 - Eraser, Vinyl, White, Large, Latex Free 
8 - Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black 
2 - Dixon 0r Ticonderoga Pencils, #2, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 
12 - Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 
1 - Play-Doh, 4 oz. Can, Assorted Colors, 4/Set 
1 - Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst. 
1 - Scissors, 5", Blunt Tip 
1 - backpack NO wheels, NOT preschool size 
 
KINDERGARTEN GIRLS 
1 - Paint Set, Watercolor, Washable, 8 Colors w/Brush 
1 - 2 Pocket plastic folder, no prongs, Yellow 
1 - 2 Pocket plastic folder, no prongs, Blue 
1 - Bounty Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets 
1 - White cardstock, 8.5" x 11", 250 Sh/Pk 
4 - Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box 
1 - Binder, 3 Ring, 1/2", White 
*1 - Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo with braided cord 
1 - Clorox Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, 70 Ct 
1 - Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Quart, 22 Ct. 
8 - Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black 
1 - Play-Doh, 4 oz. Can, Assorted Colors, 4/Set 
1 - Baby Wipes, Tub, 60 Ct. 
2 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black 
1 - Eraser, Vinyl, White, Large, Latex Free 
2 - Dixon or Ticonderoga Pencils, #2, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 
12 - Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 
1 - Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst. 
1 - Scissors, 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 
1 -  Comp Book, 1/2", Pmry Jrnl, Stybk, Marble, Blk, 100 Sht 
1 -  backpack NO wheels, NOT preschool size 
 
 

● Take headphones out of the kit. Those are terrible. Have an additional items list. Braided cord headphones. 


